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June Jaunter - 20th June 2019

Results summary 

Posn Name Age 
class

Club Total 
Time

Direction 
C=clockwise 

A=anticlockwise

1 Peter Dear M21 HACC 21.06 C
2 Adam Bibbey M21 IND 21.52 C
3 Richard Price M21 HOC 23.10 C
4 David Blake M30 COBRA 23.21 C
5 David Aldridge M40 HOC 23.27 C
6 Lily Higgins W19 HACC 24.00 C
7 Alex Mitchell M18 HOC 26.06 C
8 Seb Mitchell M16 HOC 26.18 C
9 Alex Stephenson M30 COBRA 26.38 C

10 David Williams M55 HOC 26.50 A
11 Neil Hale M65 COBRA 27.33 C
12 Michael Hadland M50 Mercia 28.03 C
13 Robert Rose M35 HOC 28.37 C
14 Paul Basher M65 HOC 29.11 C
15 Arthur Mitchell M14 HOC 30.08 C
16 Ellen Ambrose F55 IND 30.14 C
17 Ade Marchant M60 COBRA 30.47 C
18 Peter Langmaid M50 HOC 30.51 C
19 Richard Davies M55 HOC 32.07 C
20 Paul Hammond M55 HOC 33.09 C
21 Charlie Baird W15 HACC 34.20 C
22 Kim Braznell W60 HACC 34.20 C
23 Mark Donohoe M50 BRAT 34.30 C
24 Emma Higgins W45 HACC 34.43 C
25 Mark Higgins M50 HACC 34.57 C
26 Andy Willets M50 COBRA 35.55 A
27 Paul Wolstenholme M55 HOC 36.11 C
28 Nigel Cousins M65 HOC 36.48 A
29 Mandy Mackereth W55 HOC 36.50 C
30 Steve Chiverton M65 HOC 37.48 C
31 Adrian Bailey M50 HOC 38.55 C
32 Nicky Davies W50 COBRA 39.47 C
33 Alan Davies M55 COBRA 39.47 C
34 Barry McGowan M70 HOC 40.28 C
35 Andrew Swindells M?? COBRA 45.55 C
36 Andrew Spencer M55 COBRA 45.55 C
37 Jen Devaney W30 COBRA 45.55 C
38 Robert Vickers M75 HOC 46.32 A
39 Jessica Whitehead W21 IND 49.29 C
40 Keiran Rose M12 HOC 58.58 C
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1 Peter Dear M21 HACC 2.06 5.11 8.12 2.50 2.47 21.06
2 Adam Bibbey M21 IND 2.22 5.16 7.56 3.22 2.56 21.52
3 Richard Price M21 HOC 2.28 5.26 8.22 3.59 2.55 23.10
4 David Blake M30 COBRA 2.29 5.27 9.04 3.01 3.20 23.21
5 David Aldridge M40 HOC 2.34 6.08 8.32 3.07 3.06 23.27
6 Lily Higgins W19 HACC 2.32 5.47 9.20 3.05 3.16 24.00
7 Alex Mitchell M18 HOC 2.51 6.15 10.28 3.14 3.18 26.06
8 Seb Mitchell M16 HOC 2.48 6.35 9.58 3.51 3.06 26.18
9 Alex Stephenson M30 COBRA 3.03 6.42 9.41 4.16 2.56 26.38

11 Neil Hale M65 COBRA 3.09 6.43 10.34 3.25 3.42 27.33
12 Michael Hadland M50 Mercia 3.23 6.21 11.18 3.25 3.36 28.03
13 Robert Rose M35 HOC 3.18 6.56 11.00 3.42 3.41 28.37
14 Paul Basher M65 HOC 3.33 6.49 11.16 3.36 3.57 29.11
15 Arthur Mitchell M14 HOC 2.48 7.49 11.05 5.09 3.17 30.08
16 Ellen Ambrose F55 IND 3.35 7.05 11.47 3.52 3.55 30.14
17 Ade Marchant M60 COBRA 3.15 7.31 11.28 4.45 3.48 30.47
18 Peter Langmaid M50 HOC 3.34 7.32 11.47 3.57 4.01 30.51
19 Richard Davies M55 HOC 3.39 7.32 12.10 4.29 4.17 32.07
20 Paul Hammond M55 HOC 3.51 8.06 12.57 4.11 4.04 33.09
21 Charlie Baird W15 HACC 3.28 6.40 16.24 3.48 4.00 34.20
22 Kim Braznell W60 HACC 3.28 6.40 16.24 3.48 4.00 34.20
23 Mark Donohoe M50 BRAT 4.55 7.02 13.59 4.14 4.20 34.30
24 Emma Higgins W45 HACC 4.10 9.28 12.48 4.17 4.00 34.43
25 Mark Higgins M50 HACC 4.00 8.49 14.08 3.50 4.10 34.57
27 Paul Wolstenholme M55 HOC 4.23 8.38 14.11 4.37 4.22 36.11
29 Mandy Mackereth W55 HOC 4.16 8.05 15.02 4.24 5.03 36.50
30 Steve Chiverton M65 HOC 4.35 9.02 14.22 4.47 5.02 37.48
31 Adrian Bailey M50 HOC 4.29 8.54 16.09 4.32 4.51 38.55
32 Nicky Davies W50 COBRA 4.09 8.45 15.32 7.07 4.14 39.47
33 Alan Davies M55 COBRA 4.09 8.45 15.32 7.07 4.14 39.47
34 Barry McGowan M70 HOC 4.47 9.00 16.49 4.35 5.17 40.28
35 Andrew Swindells M?? COBRA 4.15 16.10 13.37 7.35 4.18 45.55
36 Andrew Spencer M55 COBRA 4.16 16.08 13.39 7.39 4.13 45.55
37 Jen Devaney W30 COBRA 4.16 16.08 13.39 7.39 4.13 45.55
39 Jessica Whitehead W21 IND 5.11 12.14 19.57 6.10 5.57 49.29
40 Keiran Rose M12 HOC 4.45 11.13 22.04 12.25 6.31 58.58
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10 David Williams M55 HOC 3.30 3.58 6.16 11.09 1.57 26.50
26 Andy Willets M50 COBRA 3.33 5.22 10.39 12.02 4.19 35.55
28 Nigel Cousins M65 HOC 4.26 5.18 10.11 14.02 2.51 36.48
38 Robert Vickers M75 HOC 7.11 6.45 10.27 18.41 3.28 46.32

Page 2


